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Baxter Springs Middle School

Girls Basketball Schedule 2024

    Date			Opponent		         Location             	Time

Tue. 	Oct. 29		Riverton 			Away			4:30

Thurs. 	Oct. 31		OPEN DATE

Mon. 	Nov. 4		Columbus			Away			4:30	

Thur. 	Nov. 7		Galena				Away			5:00

Mon. Nov. 11		Open Date

Thur. 	Nov. 14	Galena			Home			5:30

Mon. 	Nov. 18	Girard	 			Away			5:30

Tues. 	Nov. 19	Riverton			Home			5:30	

Thur. 	Nov. 21	SMC				Home			5:30	

Mon. 	Nov. 25	Frontenac			Away			5:30

Mon. 	Dec. 2		Columbus			Home			5:30

Tues. 	Dec. 3		Oswego			Home			5:30

Mon. 	Dec. 16	Tournament			Frontenac		4:00

Thur. 	Dec. 19	Tournament			Frontenac		4:00
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